
Name College / Unit Term VotingDepartment Email

2016-2017 LIBRARY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Faculty Representatives

Management
Steering Liasion

College of Business 
Administration

Bennett, Rebecca 2016-2019 Voting Rebecca.Bennett@ucf.edu

School of Teaching, Learning
and LeadershipSteering Liasion

College of Education and 
Human Performance

Buchoff, Rita 2016-2019 Voting Rita.Buchoff@ucf.edu

Health Management and 
InformaticsSteering Liasion

College of Health and Public 
Affairs

Falen, Thomas 2015-2018 Voting Thomas.Falen@ucf.edu

Political Science
Steering Liasion

College of SciencesHamann, Kerstin 2016-2019 Voting Kerstin.Hamann@ucf.edu

Optics and Photonics
Steering Liasion

College of Optics and 
Photonics

Han, Kyu Young 2016-2019 Voting Kyhan@creol.ucf.edu

Psychology
Steering Liasion

College of SciencesJentsch, Florian 2014-2017 Voting Florian.Jentsch@ucf.edu

Biomedical Sciences
Steering Liasion

College of MedicineKim, Yoon-Seong 2014-2017 Voting Yoon-Seong.Kim@ucf.edu

Tourism, Events and 
AttractionsSteering Liasion

Rosen College of Hospitality 
Management

Milman, Ady 2014-2017 Voting Ady.Milman@ucf.edu

Research and Information 
ServicesSteering Liasion

University LibrariesMurphey, Missy 2015-2018 Voting Rebecca.Murphey@ucf.edu

Nursing
Steering Liasion
Chair

College of NursingQuelly, Susan 2014-2017 Voting Susan.Quelly@ucf.edu

Materials Science and 
EngineeringSteering Liasion

College of Engineering and 
Computer Science

Vaidyanathan, Raj 2016-2019 Voting raj@ucf.edu

Burnett Honors College
Steering Liasion

Burnett Honors CollegeWang, Alvin 2016-2017 Voting Alvin.Wang@ucf.edu

School of Performing Arts
Steering Liasion

College of Arts and HumanitiesWarfield, Scott 2017-2017 Voting Scott.Warfield@ucf.edu

3/3/2017FacultySenate@ucf.edu



Name College / Unit Term VotingDepartment Email

2016-2017 LIBRARY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Student Representatives

Student Government 
AssociationSteering Liasion

Student Government 
Association

Ong, Andre 2016-2017 Voting sga_comp@ucf.edu

Graduate Student 
AssociationSteering Liasion

Graduate Student AssociationTBD 2016-2017 Voting

Committee Administrator

University Libraries
Steering Liasion

Information Technologies & 
Resources

Baker, Barry Continuing Ex 
officio

Barry.Baker@ucf.edu

3/3/2017FacultySenate@ucf.edu


